
PLATINUM WASH ZFX PRO XL™ 
SKU# EPW868

Photometric Data
Specifications subject to change without any prior written notice.

RED LEDs

GREEN LEDs

BLUE LEDs

WHITE LEDs

FULL ON
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LUX x 0.0929 = FC  

0 m
0 ft

4 m
13.1 ft

3 m
9.8 ft

2 m
6.6 ft

Ø 0.5 m / Ø 1.8 ft Ø 0.8 m / Ø 2.7 ft Ø 1.8 m / Ø 5.9 ft

Min Beam Diameter

15° Beam Angle

Ø 1.2 m / Ø 3.9 ft Ø 1.8 m / Ø 5.9 ft Ø 2.4 m / Ø 7.9 ft33° Field Angle

33
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385 FC / 4144 LUX

899 FC / 9681 LUX

443 FC / 4770 LUX

1223 FC / 13,170 LUX

2046 FC / 22,020 LUX

76 FC / 822 LUX

82 FC / 884 LUX

91 FC / 981 LUX

116 FC / 1244 LUX

342 FC / 3680 LUX

37 FC / 398 LUX

39 FC / 421 LUX

42 FC / 455 LUX

55 FC / 592 LUX

161 FC / 1736 LUX
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Elation Professional USA | 6122 S. Eastern Ave. | Los Angeles, CA. 90040
323-582-3322 | 323-832-9142 fax | www.elationlighting.com | info@elationlighting.com

Elation Professional B.V. | Junostraat 2 | 6468 EW Kerkrade, Netherlands
+31 45 546 85 66 | +31 45 546 85 96 fax | www.elationlighting.eu | info@elationlighting.eu

RED LEDs

GREEN LEDs

BLUE LEDs

WHITE LEDs

FULL ON
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LUX x 0.0929 = FC  

0 m
0 ft

4 m
13.1 ft

3 m
9.8 ft

2 m
6.6 ft

Ø 1.0 m / Ø 1.8 ft Ø 1.5 m / Ø 4.9 ft Ø 2.0 m / Ø 6.6 ft

Max Beam Diameter

28° Beam Angle

Ø 1.6 m / Ø 3.9 ft Ø 2.4 m / Ø 7.9 ft Ø 3.2 m / Ø 10.5 ft43° Field Angle
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165 FC / 1781 LUX

358 FC / 3856 LUX

405 FC / 4360 LUX

449 FC / 4835 LUX

1106 FC / 11,900 LUX

63 FC / 680 LUX

153 FC / 1645 LUX

73 FC / 790 LUX

195 FC / 2100 LUX

704 FC / 7580 LUX

38 FC / 410 LUX

126 FC / 1352 LUX

18 FC / 190 LUX

150 FC / 1620 LUX

489 FC / 5260 LUX


